MACHINE TOOL
CNC Pressbrake
NC Pressbrake
Full Electric Pressbrake
Fiber Laser Cut Machine
Panel Bender
Shearing Machine
Phone: +86 15055776503

Depth
Stroke Daylight Servo Motor Weight Dimensions
Unit KN mm L mm/S mm/S mm/S mm mm/s mm mm/s mm mm mm mm KW Ton L*W*H mm
40T/1600 400 1600 130 220 13 160 500 350 200 200 1300 300 150 460 5.5/6 3.5 1700*1400*2200
80T/2500 800 2500 170 220 12 145 500 350 200 200 2050 300 150 460 7.5/8.7 6 3100*1600*2600
110T/2500 1100 2500 170 220 12 160 500 350 200 200 2050 400 200 480 11/10.8 7 3100*1800*2600
110T/3200 1100 3200 170 220 12 160 500 350 200 200 2700 400 200 480 11/10.8 7.6 3800*1800*2600
110T/4000 1100 4000 170 220 12 160 500 350 200 200 3100 400 200 480 11/10.8 8.8 4600*1800*2600
135T/3200 1350 3200 170 220 10 130 500 350 200 200 2700 400 200 480 11/10.8 9 3800*1800*2700
135T/4000 1350 4000 170 220 10 130 500 350 200 200 3100 400 200 480 11/10.8 9.4 4600*1800*2700
170T/3200 1700 3200 300 160 10 100 500 350 200 200 2700 450 200 480 15/13.2 11.3 3800*2000*2800
170T/4000 1700 4000 300 160 10 100 500 350 200 200 3100 450 200 480 15/13.2 12.3 4600*2000*2800
220T/3200 2200 3200 300 160 9 105 500 350 200 200 2600 450 200 480 18.5/16.7 12.8 3800*2200*2850
220T/4000 2200 4000 300 160 9 105 500 350 200 200 3100 450 200 480 18.5/16.7 14 4600*2200*2850
220T/5000 2200 5000 300 160 9 105 500 350 200 200 4000 450 200 480 18.5/16.7 19 4600*2200*2850
250T/3200 2500 3200 460 100 8.5 100 500 350 200 200 2600 450 250 540 22/16.7 16.1 3500*2000*2900
250T/4000 2500 4000 460 100 8.5 100 500 350 200 200 3100 450 250 540 22/16.7 17.8 4300*2100*3100
250T/5000 2500 5000 460 100 8.5 100 500 350 200 200 3800 450 250 540 22/16.7 23.3 5300*2150*3150
250T/6000 2500 6000 460 100 8.5 100 500 350 200 200 4800 450 250 540 22/16.7 25 6300*2150*3150
300T/3200 3000 3200 650 80 8.5 110 500 350 200 200 2600 500 250 570 22 18.8 3500*2250*3200
300T/4000 3000 4000 650 80 8.5 110 500 350 200 200 3100 500 250 570 22 20.3 4300*2500*3400
300T/5000 3000 5000 650 80 8.5 110 500 350 200 200 3800 500 250 570 22 27 5300*2500*3400
300T/6000 3000 6000 650 80 8.5 110 500 350 200 200 4800 500 250 570 22 30.4 6300*2500*3400
400T/4000 4000 4000 760 80 8 80 980 200 200 40 3100 500 300 610 30 28.3 4300*2700*3500
400T/5000 4000 5000 760 80 8 80 980 200 200 40 3800 500 300 610 30 31.2 5300*2700*3500
400T/6000 4000 6000 760 80 8 80 980 200 200 40 4800 500 300 610 30 37.4 6300*2700*3500
400T/8000 4000 6000 760 80 8 80 980 200 200 40 6400 500 300 610 30 52.8 6300*2700*3500
500T/4000 5000 4000 760 80 8.5 90 980 220 200 40 3100 500 300 610 37 35 4300*2700*3500
500T/5000 5000 5000 760 80 8.5 90 980 200 200 40 3800 500 300 610 37 39.8 5300*2700*3500
500T/6000 5000 6000 760 80 8.5 90 980 200 200 40 4800 500 300 610 37 45.8 6300*2700*3600
600T/4000 6000 4000 1050 80 8.5 85 980 200 200 40 3100 600 320 650 45 45.8 4300*3300*3900
600T/5000 6000 5000 1050 80 8.5 85 980 220 200 40 3800 600 320 650 45 50.3 5300*3300*3900
600T/6000 6000 6000 1050 80 8.5 85 980 200 200 40 4800 600 320 650 45 56.8 6300*3300*3900
600T/7000 6000 7000 1050 80 8.5 85 980 200 200 40 5600 600 320 650 45 66.8 7300*3300*3900
700T/6000 7000 6000 1050 80 8.5 85 980 200 200 40 4900 600 320 700 55 66.8 6300*3500*4000
800T/6000 8000 6000 1800 80 8 90 980 220 200 40 4600 600 320 800 30*2 76.8 6300*3500*4000
800T/7000 8000 7000 1800 80 8 90 980 200 200 40 5600 600 320 800 30*2 7300*3500*4200
800T/8000 8000 8000 1800 80 8 90 980 200 200 40 6600 600 320 800 30*2 8300*3600*4500
800T/10000 8000 10000 1800 80 8 90 980 200 200 40 7800 600 320 800 30*2 10300*3600*4900
Features
· High dynamic for a higher productivity.
· Compliance with EU Directives.
· Lower energy for a green Machine.

63t/3200 630 3200 170 120 10 70 2510 250 120 340 5.5 5 3200*1350*2100
80t/2500 800 2500 170 110 10 80 2050 250 120 350 5.5 5.4 2500*1400*2150
80t/3200 800 3200 170 130 10 80 2510 250 120 350 5.5 6.2 3200*1400*2150
100t/2500 1000 2500 260 90 7.5 70 2050 320 160 420 7.5 5.6 2500*1500*2200
100t/3200 1000 3200 260 100 7.5 70 2510 320 160 420 7.5 6.4 3200*1500*2300
100t/4000 1000 4000 260 120 7.5 70 3100 320 160 420 7.5 8.5 4000*1500*2400
125t/3200 1250 3200 260 95 7 65 2510 320 160 420 7.5 7.2 3200*1600*2350
125t/4000 1250 4000 260 110 7 65 3100 320 160 420 7.5 8.7 4000*1600*2450
125t/5000 1250 5000 260 120 7 65 3800 320 160 420 7.5 9 5000*1600*2450
125t/6000 1250 6000 260 130 7 65 4600 320 160 420 7.5 11 6000*1600*2450
160t/2500 1600 2500 260 100 10 100 2050 350 200 470 11 12 2500*1650*2700
160t/3200 1600 3200 260 110 10 100 2510 350 200 470 11 14.5 3200*1650*2800
160t/4000 1600 4000 260 120 10 100 3100 350 200 470 11 19.5 4000*1650*2800
160t/5000 1600 5000 260 130 10 100 3800 350 200 470 11 13.5 5000*1750*3100
160t/6000 1600 6000 260 140 10 100 4600 350 200 470 11 11.5 6000*1750*3300
200T/3200 2000 3200 435 110 10 100 2510 350 200 470 15 15 3200*1650*2800
200T/4000 2000 4000 435 120 10 100 3100 350 200 470 15 12.5 4000*1650*2800
200T/5000 2000 5000 435 120 7 80 3800 350 250 540 15 19 5000*1950*3100
200T/6000 2000 6000 435 120 7 80 4600 350 250 540 15 21 6000*1950*3100
250T/3200 2500 3200 435 90 9 100 2600 400 250 580 18.5 17 3300*2100*3150
250T/4000 2500 4000 435 100 9 100 3300 400 250 580 18.5 20 4000*2100*3150
250T/5000 2500 5000 435 110 8 100 3800 400 250 580 18.5 23 5000*2100*3200
250T/6000 2500 6000 540 120 8 100 4600 400 250 580 18.5 25.5 6000*2100*3200
300T/3200 3000 3200 540 90 8 75 2600 400 250 580 18.5 21 3200*2200*3200
300T/4000 3000 4000 540 100 8 75 3100 400 250 580 18.5 23 4000*2200*3200
300T/5000 3000 5000 550 110 8 75 3800 400 250 580 18.5 25 5000*2200*3200
300T/6000 3000 6000 560 130 8 75 4600 400 250 580 18.5 27.5 6000*2200*3200
400T/4000 4000 4000 540 70 7 60 3100 400 250 580 22 26 4000*2400*3200
400T/5000 4000 5000 550 90 7 60 3800 400 250 580 22 32 5000*2400*3200
400T/6000 4000 6000 550 100 7 60 4400 400 250 580 22 35 6000*2400*3200
500T/4000 5000 4000 620 70 6 55 3100 500 320 620 30 33 4000*2650*3200
500T/5000 5000 5000 620 90 6 55 3800 500 320 620 30 37.5 5000*2650*3200
500T/6000 5000 6000 620 120 6 55 4410 500 320 620 30 43.5 6000*2700*3200
500T/7000 5000 7000 620 130 6 55 5400 500 320 620 30 55 7000*2700*3200
600T/4000 6000 4000 650 80 6 65 3100 500 320 620 37 45 4000*2700*3200
600T/5000 6000 5000 650 90 6 65 3800 500 320 620 37 48 5000*2700*3250
600T/6000 6000 6000 650 110 6 65 4600 500 320 620 37 55 6000*2700*3300
600T/7000 6000 7000 650 120 6 65 5400 500 320 620 37 62 7000*2900*3500